
Jugador Licencia Hcp-AqC Puntos STB Clasificado

MAYOR GOMEZ, JOSE DAVID MM06081878 24,8 48 Hándicap

DELGADO PASQUAL DE RIQUELME, IGNACIO MM06466178 29 48 Hándicap

GNECCO SUAREZ, JUAN LUIS MM08144423 7,6 39 Scratch

GNECCO LORENTE, JESUS MM08194944 8,9 39 Scratch

OLIVA TRISTANTE, TOMAS MM03416783 22,4 45 Clientes Audi

MORALES BAÑOS, SENADOR MM03965486 16,8 45 Clientes Audi

Golf Altorreal
Parejas Clasificadas



Pos Nombre Licencia Hex Hpu Total

1 MAYOR GOMEZ, JOSE DAVID MM06081878 24.8 28 48

DELGADO PASQUAL DE RIQUELME, IGNACIO MM06466178 29.0

2 OLIVA TRISTANTE, TOMAS MM03416783 22.4 21 45

MORALES BAÑOS, SENADOR MM03965486 16.8

3 PIÑERO GOMARIZ, ANTONIO MM06249224 13.3 15 43

ROMERA RAMOS, FRANCISCO MM03131306 14.8

MINGUEZ VILLAR, JOSE CARLOS 7752362094 36.0 17 43

DE MINGO SIMON, MARIANO 8819320983 8.3

GARCIA REX, JOSE LUIS MM06914264 16.0 20 43

RODRIGUEZ  CAMPILLO,  PURIFICACION MM06914261 19.0

6 CARRILLO GARCIA, JOSE PEDRO MM06423144 13.0 14 41

JAVALOYES MIÑANA, JOAQUIN MM03243658 12.5

ALACID FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO NICOLAS MM06288899 16.2 20 41

ALAVOINE , YOHAN MM36486102 21.9

ESPUCHE MARMOL, LOLA MM06767715 21.2 28 41

VILAR SIMO, Mª DOLORES LV01791299 29.6

9 GUILLEN AYALA, LORENZO MM38160899 13.9 13 40

ALCARAZ NICOLAS, JOSE SALVADOR MM06220458 10.5

SANCHEZ TINAJERO MUÑOZ, ANGEL LUIS MM06925388 15.9 18 40

SENAC SANSANO, JOSE MM06915716 18.0

DUQUE PEREZ, CARLOS GUSTAVO MM06253588 15.6 23 40

GARCIA QUIÑONES, ELENA MM00985055 25.8

MARTINEZ RUIZ, MARIO ALBERTO MM06354953 25.1 24 40

FLORES LORENTE, ALVARO MM06284677 19.9

CARVAJAL ASENSIO, HIGINIO MM21074004 21.7 26 40

PARDO RUIZ, FRANCISCO JOSE MM21983140 24.9

Clasificación Handicap



14 MOYA PEREZ, RAFAEL ALFONSO MM21453721 6.3 7 39

SHAW, FRANK GERARD MM06884154 6.8

GNECCO SUAREZ, JUAN LUIS MM08144423 7.6 9 39

GNECCO LORENTE, JESUS MM08194944 8.9

PAEZ VERGES, JOSE JOAQUIN MM01126878 9.0 14 39

GARCIA NAVARRO, SOLEDAD MM01126729 16.4

ESQUERDO LEAL, CARLOS MM06347731 15.1 20 39

PRIETO HERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN MM06375760 22.1

ALVAREZ HERRERO, CRISTOBAL MM06944938 16.9 23 39

MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN MM06982109 27.4

19 OLIVER MARTIN-VIVEROS, ANTONIO LV26996522 9.1 15 38

CREMADES ANTON, MANUEL JERONIMO LV26991665 21.1

CARAVACA FERNANDEZ, FUENSANTA MM06403835 19.4 18 38

HIDALGO MANRESA, JOSE MM03368897 13.7

GONZALEZ SEQUEROS, OFELIA MM06183812 26.0 25 38

PAEZ HERVAS, JOAQUIN MM06154386 18.7

SANCHEZ PUCHE, JAVIER MM06946231 20.4 27 38

PEREZ-TEMPLADO LADRON DE GUEVARA, ELENAMM06172007 36.0

MARTINEZ  CANOVAS, MARIA PILAR MM06994389 34.9 32 38

MARTINEZ CANOVAS, CARMEN MM06994395 34.9

24 OJEDA LOPEZ, RAMON MM06931144 21.7 14 37

OJEDA CALABRIA, RAMON MM06373018 6.2

GARCIA DIAZ, ANTONIO MM06760502 12.5 20 37

GARCIA DIAZ, JOSE ANTONIO MM06478843 36.0

LORENZO SÁNCHEZ, ANDRÉS MM06006185 33.2 24 37

ESQUEMBRE GOMEZ, FERANDO ISIDRO MM06905548 18.4

SERRANO MATAS, MERCEDES MM06137574 24.9 27 37

TRUEBA GARCIA, JOSE MARIA MM03137575 22.3

28 GOMEZ ROS, JUAN MM06135877 9.8 10 36



VICENTE ALEGRIA, JOSE MM06452251 9.6

MORENO ARRIBAS, ANTONIO MM01462958 14.6 14 36

RIVERA RUIZ, CARLOS MM04065833 11.0

SANCHEZ MANCEBO, PABLO MM06810834 14.8 15 36

COSSON, KEITH MM00905475 13.2

MONTOYA MORATA, RICARDO JOSE MM38371533 17.5 17 36

HERRERO FERNANDEZ, FELIPE MM06411578 14.9

OSMOND , MARTIN MM06473469 18.0 17 36

PORTEOUS, JOHN ALEXANDER MM06261112 13.3

VELAZQUEZ MARIN, ALFREDO MM06433273 18.2 19 36

SOLER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO MM00939095 16.2

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL MM06183804 15.1 23 36

MUÑOZ GUILLAMON, MARIA LUZ MM06395536 27.9

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MM06395891 25.3 24 36

MORENO CARRILLO, JOSE ANTONIO MM06413846 20.3

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSE MM06467745 36.0 29 36

SORIANO GALLO, FEDERICO MM06471033 36.0

37 BALLESTER LOPEZ, ANTONIO LV20464776 18.3 14 35

MENOR MUÑOZ, MARIANO LV70221993 9.5

TEJERA JIMENEZ  , RICARDO MM06963729 17.5 14 35

IMBERNON MANZANERA, PALMIRO MM06261118 9.2

RAMIREZ CARRERAS, GINES MM06391191 12.0 14 35

LOPEZ BERNABE, JOSE ANTONIO MM00784812 13.7

FERNANDEZ COSTA, FERNANDO MM06450895 11.2 15 35

MOYA SALAS, ENRIQUE JOAQUIN MM29905324 17.3

BARAZA SASTRE, ANTONIO MM01774753 8.6 17 35

RAMIS PASCUAL DE RIQUELME, GERARDO MM04465904 32.4

FUENTES RODRIGUEZ, VIRGILIO MM06341489 20.4 18 35



MORALES PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO MM06965179 14.0

VALERA TRIVES, ANTONIO MM06919893 23.3 19 35

MARTINS DE CARVALHO, LUCIANA MM06922683 12.0

ASENSIO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO MM06951377 20.8 21 35

MCMENAMIN, BRIAN MM38907027 18.3

CECILIA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO MM03140744 22.4 23 35

PEREZ SANCHEZ, OSCAR JAVIER MM06922871 19.9

LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE MM06985086 20.4 25 35

GARCIA  HERNANDEZ , CARLOS MM36069594 34.8

FERNANDEZ RUBIO, JUAN PEDRO MM06899035 26.5 25 35

HERNANDEZ CANO, MIGUEL REGINO MM06197091 19.5

BERNAL LLORENS, FRANCISCO JAVIER MM03149116 21.5 27 35

MAURANDI GUILLEN, MARIA DOLORES MM06190347 27.7

49 HERNANDEZ GIL, JOSE MANUEL MM06142690 11.9 15 34

HERNANDEZ GIL, MAGDALENA MM06158584 14.0

GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN MM03241973 23.0 17 34

PEREZ , RICARDO MAXIMO MM38962481 10.0

ASIS PEREZ, TOMAS MM06760506 21.3 21 34

CABRERA CHABRERA, VICENTE LV01791297 17.6

TORRES FIGUEROA, JUAN MM06902846 24.1 22 34

LEVEZ VALCARCEL, FRANCISCO JUAN MM06098636 17.1

HAWKES , SHAUN MM06482454 24.3 25 34

GONZALEZ PINZON, MARLENE LUCIA MM06470955 19.7

LEE LEE, GYAE NAM MM06328837 23.4 28 34

KANG LEE, CHUN KIL MM00220806 27.3

55 MUÑOZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO MM03432165 5.7 6 33

MUÑOZ DIAZ, PEDRO MM06432175 6.0

LIRIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MM00182340 3.7 9 33

MARIN CASTILLO, JOSE MM06740533 15.1



PEREZ DE LOS COBOS AYUSO, ENRIQUE MM38312025 12.1 12 33

FERNANDEZ COSTAS, BENITO MM22145159 10.9

ESCUDERO MUÑOZ, MOISES MM06464251 11.3 14 33

JUANES PRATS, FRANCISCO DE PAULA MM06205178 15.3

RUBIO SANCHEZ, ALVARO MM36482361 9.1 16 33

MESEGUER  GONZALEZ , CRISTIAN MM36004494 22.8

MINGUEZ SOLANO, DIEGO MM06981585 16.2 22 33

BRAVO GIL, IGNACIO MM06982896 27.4

LIZARAN LAZARO, FRANCISCO ALFONSO MM06910914 19.9 23 33

GUISASOLA CLERIGUE, ELENA MM06950696 20.1

HUERTAS ABAD, NACHO MM06928973 44.0 24 33

JOSA HUERTAS, JAIME MM06928971 18.0

MARTINEZ-ABARCA ARTIZ, JUAN MM04937114 18.0 24 33

MARTINEZ-ABARCA ARTIZ, IGNACIO MM06164886 32.1

GARCIA PARDO, JOSE MM00067110 22.9 28 33

KALINICHEVA , SVETLANA MM36063411 29.0

LACARCEL MORENO, JOSEFINA MM06800660 31.2 31 33

LOPEZ-BRIONES PEREZ-PEDRERO, MARIA MM06894574 25.1

66 LANNELONGUE NIETO, GUILLERMO MM06165767 18.0 21 32

SANCHEZ BOLIVAR, LUIS JAVIER MM06165776 19.5

VALENZUELA FERNANDEZ, MÓNICA MM20968940 28.0 32 32

PARDO MARTINEZ, Mª DOLORES MM06815144 34.3

DURAN HERNANDEZ-MORA, DOLORES MM06114899 35.9 32 32

DELGADO VELAZQUEZ, MARIA ASUNCIÓN MM04802277 28.4

69 CERRADA DELGADO, LUIS MM05126073 13.8 18 31

WANDOSELL MORALES, AURELIO MM05285314 20.0

BAÑON GONZALEZ, RAFAEL MM03151105 14.0 21 31

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA CANDELARIA MM24769998 26.0

NAVARRO GALVEZ, WENCESLAO LV73465063 24.1 23 31



MOYA MOYA, FRANCISCO LV00605900 19.3

ORTEGA JIMENEZ, JUAN ANTONIO MM17692278 19.0 24 31

MOLINA ALVEAR, PILAR XX00068190 36.0

73 ESQUERDO LEAL, MARIA LIS MM06451446 25.4 13 30

RUIZ ESQUERDO, JAIME MM06972281 1.7

CARRILLO MARTINEZ, VICTOR MM38057518 15.6 19 30

CARRILLO MARTÍNEZ, GUSTAVO MM00061078 20.9

TORTOSA MARTINEZ,  JOSE MARIA MM03448609 20.1 20 30

RAMOS LATORRE, FLORENCIO MM03149406 16.2

MARIN ARMERO, JUAN ANTONIO MM04195228 24.6 27 30

MARIN  ARMERO, PEDRO JOSE MM04355086 24.9

TOMAS TIO, FEDERICO MM06134770 23.7 28 30

MARTINEZ SEMPERE-M., MERCEDES MM06203675 29.7

GARCIA MONTES, JOSE LUIS MM06932630 33.2 29 30

ROS ROS, JUAN JOSE MM06947900 34.5

79 PARRON MORENO, JUAN ANTONIO MM060352-P 4.3 8 29

MESA DEL CASTILLO CLAVEL, TRINIDAD MM06208452 11.8

MINGUEZ PELLUZ, JOSE BASILIO MM05151185 20.0 24 29

CARRION INGLES, ALVARO MM21986235 24.9

PEREZ ZULUETA, VICENTE MM06992578 21.8 26 29

GRANADOS CABRERA, ANDRES MM06405452 26.1

FERNANDEZ ECHEVARRIA, SOCORRO MM06903533 21.9 27 29

MORA VIEYRA DE ABREU, ANGEL CARLOS MM06903514 29.7

GONZÁLEZ CÁNOVAS, PEDRO ANTONIO MM36998284 39.7 29 29

HERNANDEZ  VALVERDE, ALFONSO MM06997981 33.6

EMPARANZA KNÖRR, ANA MM06009969 26.0 31 29

FUSTER QUIÑONERO, MATILDE MM06369320 28.4

85 GUILLAMON PALAZON, VICTOR MM23891251 15.5 17 28

GUILLAMON PALAZON, LUIS MM06075454 16.2



GARCIA MARRERO, JOSE MANUEL MM06961504 16.0 22 28

PELEGRIN CALERO, LUIS MM06778508 27.1

GARCIA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO MM06277752 30.1 29 28

UBEDA MARIN, JOSEFA MM06362582 24.3

88 PEREZ NIVIAS, JOSE ANGEL MM03815849 13.2 14 27

GARCIA ARIAS, PABLO ALBERTO MM03966375 12.8

RUIZ VENDRELL, FRANCISCO JOSE MM06461246 26.8 24 27

ALIX MORA, JORGE MM01314285 18.6

SOTOS VILLAREJOS, FELIPE MM21810304 38.3 29 27

BELMONTE CEGARRA, PEDRO MM01818958 28.2

RUIPEREZ NICOLAS, ANA MM06774760 30.8 32 27

LOPEZ LAX, MARIA DEL CARMEN MM06326481 28.8

92 LORENTE GARCIA, JUAN MM22770237 28.2 29 26

HERNANDEZ REX, PEDRO MM06993413 26.2

BALLESTER MORENO, ANTONIO RAMON MM38423150 25.9 29 26

FERNANDEZ LLANES, ANGEL MM06435365 27.4

94 PASCUAL SERRANO, FCO.JAVIER MM06103958 13.9 17 25

MORENO NAVARRO, MARIA JESUS MM06146567 15.2

ROMERO ESCABIAS DE CARVAJAL, RICARDO MM06888321 17.8 20 25

ODRIOZOLA NAVARRO, ANTONIO MM06160900 18.9

ALONSO PEREZ, MARIA ANTONIA MM06791157 32.7 32 25

ILLAN GOMEZ, CARMEN MM06934938 35.3

97 SANCHEZ JORQUERA, ANTONIO MIGUEL MM06993359 18.4 21 23

BORREGUERO LOPEZ, CARLOS MM06929858 20.0

98 HUERTAS MARTINEZ, BEGOÑA EUGENIA MM06434127 36.0 32 22

LINARES AYUSO, MARIA LUISA MM06766731 26.5

99 VIGUERAS  GONZÁLEZ , GUILLERMO MM06003321 36.0 29 21

OLIVA SANCHEZ, JORGE MM36001860 33.4



100 GONZALEZ-SICILIA LLAMAS, MANUEL MM03160909 16.9 15 20

BEELDSIJDER, WILGO MM06241964 10.7

101 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, TOMAS MM06983021 14.5 22 18

GIMENEZ PIÑERO, CHARO MM06348476 36.0

102 LLAMAS MUNGUIA, JESUS MM21004557 37.0 26 17

POSADAS CEÑO, GUILLERMO MM21983121 22.1

103 ALEO ROSELLO, PEDRO JOSE LV57913501 12.0 11 N.P

CAMPOS ESCAPEZ, MARIO LV70959070 8.4



Pos Nombre Licencia Hex Hpu Total
1 MOYA PEREZ, RAFAEL ALFONSO MM21453721 6.3 7 32

SHAW, FRANK GERARD MM06884154 6.8

2 GNECCO SUAREZ, JUAN LUIS MM08144423 7.6 9 30

GNECCO LORENTE, JESUS MM08194944 8.9
3 PIÑERO GOMARIZ, ANTONIO MM06249224 13.3 15 28

ROMERA RAMOS, FRANCISCO MM03131306 14.8

4 CARRILLO GARCIA, JOSE PEDRO MM06423144 13.0 14 27

JAVALOYES MIÑANA, JOAQUIN MM03243658 12.5
GUILLEN AYALA, LORENZO MM38160899 13.9 13 27
ALCARAZ NICOLAS, JOSE SALVADOR MM06220458 10.5

GOMEZ ROS, JUAN MM06135877 9.8 10 27

VICENTE ALEGRIA, JOSE MM06452251 9.6
MUÑOZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO MM03432165 5.7 6 27
MUÑOZ DIAZ, PEDRO MM06432175 6.0

8 MINGUEZ VILLAR, JOSE CARLOS 7752362094 36.0 17 26

DE MINGO SIMON, MARIANO 8819320983 8.3
9 PAEZ VERGES, JOSE JOAQUIN MM01126878 9.0 14 25

GARCIA NAVARRO, SOLEDAD MM01126729 16.4

LIRIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MM00182340 3.7 9 25

MARIN CASTILLO, JOSE MM06740533 15.1
11 OLIVA TRISTANTE, TOMAS MM03416783 22.4 21 24

MORALES BAÑOS, SENADOR MM03965486 16.8

SANCHEZ TINAJERO MUÑOZ, ANGEL LUIS MM06925388 15.9 18 24

SENAC SANSANO, JOSE MM06915716 18.0
TEJERA JIMENEZ  , RICARDO MM06963729 17.5 14 24
IMBERNON MANZANERA, PALMIRO MM06261118 9.2

MORENO ARRIBAS, ANTONIO MM01462958 14.6 14 24

Clasificación Scratch



RIVERA RUIZ, CARLOS MM04065833 11.0
15 GARCIA REX, JOSE LUIS MM06914264 16.0 20 23

RODRIGUEZ  CAMPILLO,  PURIFICACION MM06914261 19.0

SANCHEZ MANCEBO, PABLO MM06810834 14.8 15 23

COSSON, KEITH MM00905475 13.2
OLIVER MARTIN-VIVEROS, ANTONIO LV26996522 9.1 15 23
CREMADES ANTON, MANUEL JERONIMO LV26991665 21.1

OJEDA LOPEZ, RAMON MM06931144 21.7 14 23

OJEDA CALABRIA, RAMON MM06373018 6.2
19 MAYOR GOMEZ, JOSE DAVID MM06081878 24.8 28 22

DELGADO PASQUAL DE RIQUELME, IGNACIO MM06466178 29.0

ALACID FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO NICOLAS MM06288899 16.2 20 22

ALAVOINE , YOHAN MM36486102 21.9
PARRON MORENO, JUAN ANTONIO MM060352-P 4.3 8 22
MESA DEL CASTILLO CLAVEL, TRINIDAD MM06208452 11.8

22 ESQUERDO LEAL, CARLOS MM06347731 15.1 20 21

PRIETO HERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN MM06375760 22.1
CARAVACA FERNANDEZ, FUENSANTA MM06403835 19.4 18 21
HIDALGO MANRESA, JOSE MM03368897 13.7

FERNANDEZ COSTA, FERNANDO MM06450895 11.2 15 21

MOYA SALAS, ENRIQUE JOAQUIN MM29905324 17.3
BALLESTER LOPEZ, ANTONIO LV20464776 18.3 14 21
MENOR MUÑOZ, MARIANO LV70221993 9.5

RAMIREZ CARRERAS, GINES MM06391191 12.0 14 21

LOPEZ BERNABE, JOSE ANTONIO MM00784812 13.7
ESCUDERO MUÑOZ, MOISES MM06464251 11.3 14 21
JUANES PRATS, FRANCISCO DE PAULA MM06205178 15.3

PEREZ DE LOS COBOS AYUSO, ENRIQUE MM38312025 12.1 12 21

FERNANDEZ COSTAS, BENITO MM22145159 10.9
29 MONTOYA MORATA, RICARDO JOSE MM38371533 17.5 17 20



HERRERO FERNANDEZ, FELIPE MM06411578 14.9

OSMOND , MARTIN MM06473469 18.0 17 20

PORTEOUS, JOHN ALEXANDER MM06261112 13.3
31 GARCIA DIAZ, ANTONIO MM06760502 12.5 20 19

GARCIA DIAZ, JOSE ANTONIO MM06478843 36.0

VALERA TRIVES, ANTONIO MM06919893 23.3 19 19

MARTINS DE CARVALHO, LUCIANA MM06922683 12.0
VELAZQUEZ MARIN, ALFREDO MM06433273 18.2 19 19
SOLER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO MM00939095 16.2

FUENTES RODRIGUEZ, VIRGILIO MM06341489 20.4 18 19

MORALES PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO MM06965179 14.0
GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN MM03241973 23.0 17 19
PEREZ , RICARDO MAXIMO MM38962481 10.0

BARAZA SASTRE, ANTONIO MM01774753 8.6 17 19

RAMIS PASCUAL DE RIQUELME, GERARDO MM04465904 32.4
RUBIO SANCHEZ, ALVARO MM36482361 9.1 16 19
MESEGUER  GONZALEZ , CRISTIAN MM36004494 22.8

HERNANDEZ GIL, JOSE MANUEL MM06142690 11.9 15 19

HERNANDEZ GIL, MAGDALENA MM06158584 14.0
39 MARTINEZ RUIZ, MARIO ALBERTO MM06354953 25.1 24 18

FLORES LORENTE, ALVARO MM06284677 19.9

DUQUE PEREZ, CARLOS GUSTAVO MM06253588 15.6 23 18

GARCIA QUIÑONES, ELENA MM00985055 25.8
ALVAREZ HERRERO, CRISTOBAL MM06944938 16.9 23 18
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN MM06982109 27.4

ESQUERDO LEAL, MARIA LIS MM06451446 25.4 13 18

RUIZ ESQUERDO, JAIME MM06972281 1.7
43 SANCHEZ PUCHE, JAVIER MM06946231 20.4 27 16

PEREZ-TEMPLADO LADRON DE GUEVARA, ELENAMM06172007 36.0

GONZALEZ SEQUEROS, OFELIA MM06183812 26.0 25 16



PAEZ HERVAS, JOAQUIN MM06154386 18.7
ASENSIO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO MM06951377 20.8 21 16
MCMENAMIN, BRIAN MM38907027 18.3

46 CARVAJAL ASENSIO, HIGINIO MM21074004 21.7 26 15

PARDO RUIZ, FRANCISCO JOSE MM21983140 24.9
HUERTAS ABAD, NACHO MM06928973 44.0 24 15
JOSA HUERTAS, JAIME MM06928971 18.0

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MM06395891 25.3 24 15

MORENO CARRILLO, JOSE ANTONIO MM06413846 20.3
CECILIA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO MM03140744 22.4 23 15
PEREZ SANCHEZ, OSCAR JAVIER MM06922871 19.9

TORRES FIGUEROA, JUAN MM06902846 24.1 22 15

LEVEZ VALCARCEL, FRANCISCO JUAN MM06098636 17.1
ASIS PEREZ, TOMAS MM06760506 21.3 21 15
CABRERA CHABRERA, VICENTE LV01791297 17.6

CERRADA DELGADO, LUIS MM05126073 13.8 18 15

WANDOSELL MORALES, AURELIO MM05285314 20.0
PEREZ NIVIAS, JOSE ANGEL MM03815849 13.2 14 15
GARCIA ARIAS, PABLO ALBERTO MM03966375 12.8

54 ESPUCHE MARMOL, LOLA MM06767715 21.2 28 14

VILAR SIMO, Mª DOLORES LV01791299 29.6
LORENZO SÁNCHEZ, ANDRÉS MM06006185 33.2 24 14
ESQUEMBRE GOMEZ, FERANDO ISIDRO MM06905548 18.4

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL MM06183804 15.1 23 14

MUÑOZ GUILLAMON, MARIA LUZ MM06395536 27.9
LANNELONGUE NIETO, GUILLERMO MM06165767 18.0 21 14
SANCHEZ BOLIVAR, LUIS JAVIER MM06165776 19.5

BAÑON GONZALEZ, RAFAEL MM03151105 14.0 21 14

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA CANDELARIA MM24769998 26.0
TORTOSA MARTINEZ,  JOSE MARIA MM03448609 20.1 20 14



RAMOS LATORRE, FLORENCIO MM03149406 16.2

GUILLAMON PALAZON, VICTOR MM23891251 15.5 17 14

GUILLAMON PALAZON, LUIS MM06075454 16.2
61 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSE MM06467745 36.0 29 13

SORIANO GALLO, FEDERICO MM06471033 36.0

SERRANO MATAS, MERCEDES MM06137574 24.9 27 13

TRUEBA GARCIA, JOSE MARIA MM03137575 22.3
HAWKES , SHAUN MM06482454 24.3 25 13
GONZALEZ PINZON, MARLENE LUCIA MM06470955 19.7

MINGUEZ SOLANO, DIEGO MM06981585 16.2 22 13

BRAVO GIL, IGNACIO MM06982896 27.4
65 GARCIA PARDO, JOSE MM00067110 22.9 28 12

KALINICHEVA , SVETLANA MM36063411 29.0

FERNANDEZ RUBIO, JUAN PEDRO MM06899035 26.5 25 12

HERNANDEZ CANO, MIGUEL REGINO MM06197091 19.5
LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE MM06985086 20.4 25 12
GARCIA  HERNANDEZ , CARLOS MM36069594 34.8

MARTINEZ-ABARCA ARTIZ, JUAN MM04937114 18.0 24 12

MARTINEZ-ABARCA ARTIZ, IGNACIO MM06164886 32.1
ORTEGA JIMENEZ, JUAN ANTONIO MM17692278 19.0 24 12
MOLINA ALVEAR, PILAR XX00068190 36.0

LIZARAN LAZARO, FRANCISCO ALFONSO MM06910914 19.9 23 12

GUISASOLA CLERIGUE, ELENA MM06950696 20.1
CARRILLO MARTINEZ, VICTOR MM38057518 15.6 19 12
CARRILLO MARTÍNEZ, GUSTAVO MM00061078 20.9

72 MINGUEZ PELLUZ, JOSE BASILIO MM05151185 20.0 24 11

CARRION INGLES, ALVARO MM21986235 24.9
NAVARRO GALVEZ, WENCESLAO LV73465063 24.1 23 11
MOYA MOYA, FRANCISCO LV00605900 19.3

PASCUAL SERRANO, FCO.JAVIER MM06103958 13.9 17 11



MORENO NAVARRO, MARIA JESUS MM06146567 15.2
75 BERNAL LLORENS, FRANCISCO JAVIER MM03149116 21.5 27 10

MAURANDI GUILLEN, MARIA DOLORES MM06190347 27.7

MARIN ARMERO, JUAN ANTONIO MM04195228 24.6 27 10

MARIN  ARMERO, PEDRO JOSE MM04355086 24.9
RUIZ VENDRELL, FRANCISCO JOSE MM06461246 26.8 24 10
ALIX MORA, JORGE MM01314285 18.6

GARCIA MARRERO, JOSE MANUEL MM06961504 16.0 22 10

PELEGRIN CALERO, LUIS MM06778508 27.1
GONZALEZ-SICILIA LLAMAS, MANUEL MM03160909 16.9 15 10
BEELDSIJDER, WILGO MM06241964 10.7

80 MARTINEZ  CANOVAS, MARIA PILAR MM06994389 34.9 32 9

MARTINEZ CANOVAS, CARMEN MM06994395 34.9
GONZÁLEZ CÁNOVAS, PEDRO ANTONIO MM36998284 39.7 29 9
HERNANDEZ  VALVERDE, ALFONSO MM06997981 33.6

LEE LEE, GYAE NAM MM06328837 23.4 28 9

KANG LEE, CHUN KIL MM00220806 27.3
SANCHEZ JORQUERA, ANTONIO MIGUEL MM06993359 18.4 21 9
BORREGUERO LOPEZ, CARLOS MM06929858 20.0

ROMERO ESCABIAS DE CARVAJAL, RICARDO MM06888321 17.8 20 9

ODRIOZOLA NAVARRO, ANTONIO MM06160900 18.9
85 LACARCEL MORENO, JOSEFINA MM06800660 31.2 31 8

LOPEZ-BRIONES PEREZ-PEDRERO, MARIA MM06894574 25.1

GARCIA MONTES, JOSE LUIS MM06932630 33.2 29 8

ROS ROS, JUAN JOSE MM06947900 34.5
SOTOS VILLAREJOS, FELIPE MM21810304 38.3 29 8
BELMONTE CEGARRA, PEDRO MM01818958 28.2

FERNANDEZ ECHEVARRIA, SOCORRO MM06903533 21.9 27 8

MORA VIEYRA DE ABREU, ANGEL CARLOS MM06903514 29.7
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, TOMAS MM06983021 14.5 22 8



GIMENEZ PIÑERO, CHARO MM06348476 36.0

90 GARCIA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO MM06277752 30.1 29 7

UBEDA MARIN, JOSEFA MM06362582 24.3
TOMAS TIO, FEDERICO MM06134770 23.7 28 7
MARTINEZ SEMPERE-M., MERCEDES MM06203675 29.7

92 DURAN HERNANDEZ-MORA, DOLORES MM06114899 35.9 32 6

DELGADO VELAZQUEZ, MARIA ASUNCIÓN MM04802277 28.4
PEREZ ZULUETA, VICENTE MM06992578 21.8 26 6
GRANADOS CABRERA, ANDRES MM06405452 26.1

94 VALENZUELA FERNANDEZ, MÓNICA MM20968940 28.0 32 5

PARDO MARTINEZ, Mª DOLORES MM06815144 34.3
EMPARANZA KNÖRR, ANA MM06009969 26.0 31 5
FUSTER QUIÑONERO, MATILDE MM06369320 28.4

BALLESTER MORENO, ANTONIO RAMON MM38423150 25.9 29 5

FERNANDEZ LLANES, ANGEL MM06435365 27.4
LORENTE GARCIA, JUAN MM22770237 28.2 29 5
HERNANDEZ REX, PEDRO MM06993413 26.2

98 ALONSO PEREZ, MARIA ANTONIA MM06791157 32.7 32 4

ILLAN GOMEZ, CARMEN MM06934938 35.3
RUIPEREZ NICOLAS, ANA MM06774760 30.8 32 4
LOPEZ LAX, MARIA DEL CARMEN MM06326481 28.8

100 VIGUERAS  GONZÁLEZ , GUILLERMO MM06003321 36.0 29 3

OLIVA SANCHEZ, JORGE MM36001860 33.4
101 LLAMAS MUNGUIA, JESUS MM21004557 37.0 26 2

POSADAS CEÑO, GUILLERMO MM21983121 22.1

102 HUERTAS MARTINEZ, BEGOÑA EUGENIA MM06434127 36.0 32 1

LINARES AYUSO, MARIA LUISA MM06766731 26.5
103 ALEO ROSELLO, PEDRO JOSE LV57913501 12.0 11 N.P

CAMPOS ESCAPEZ, MARIO LV70959070 8.4


